
Arnold, Lee and Jenna Cliborne, Edgar and  Pat

381 Tracy Drive  203 Windmere Trail  

Moneta, VA   24121 Moneta, VA   24121

Home: (540) 721-4005 Home: (540) 721-3164

Cell: (540) 580-5032 Cell: (540) 420-0431

email: leeava@aol.com email: banditj@jetbroadband.com

Boat Make/Model: Melges 20 Boat Make/Model: Harbor 20

Boat Name: Sails Call

Becerra, Mauricio and Courtenay Sail Number: 322

2904 Rivermont Avenue  Berth Location: Lake Home

Lynchburg, VA   24503

Cell: (434) 851-4664 Clutz, Bill and Peggy

Cell 2: (434) 258-6732 2143 Old Salem School Road  

email: cmbecerra@comcast.net Union Hall, VA   24176

Home: (540) 576-3399

Brinkerhoff, Peter email: wclutz47@gmail.com

125 Sailboat Lane  

Union Hall, VA   24176 DeMestro, George and Holly

Home: (540) 576-2265 205 Junkin Street

Work: (540) 341-3836 Christiansburg, VA   24073

email: peter@missionbased.com (540) 239-0184

(540) 639-3233

Brown, Richard and Tina email: beneteau29@verizon.net

55 Woodbridge Circle,  Unit  1106 Boat Make/Model: Beneteau First 29

Moneta, VA   24121 Boat Name: Little Wing

Home: (978) 846-1036 Sail Number: 485

email: rbrown8201@gmail.com Berth Location: PPYC

Boat Make/Model: Harbor 20

Boat Name: Mary Anne Evans, Jim and Carol

Sail Number: 153 530 Anchor Drive  

Moneta, VA   24121

Chapin, David Cell: (203) 606-4100

131 Highland Lake Road  email: sailboatnavigator@gmail.com

Union Hall, VA   24176 Boat Make/Model: C&C 25

Home: (919) 612-6058 Boat Name: Severance

email: dchapin150@gmail.com Sail Number: 14755

Boat Make/Model: Harbor 20 Berth Location: Lake Home (R26)

Boat Name: Sparkle Plenty

Sail Number: 600 Flippin, Frank (G.F.) and Collins

Gentry Locke Rakes and Moore, LLP 

Cliborne, Glenn and Vickey PO Box 40013  

143 Windmere Trail  Roanoke, VA   24022

Moneta, VA   24121 Cell: (540) 588-7300

Home: (434) 665-2658 Work: (540) 983-9398

email: j24sailors@gmail.com email: flippin@gentrylocke.com

Boat Make/Model: J/70 Boat Make/Model: Benteau First 25

Boat Name: Jolly Mon Boat Name: Ethel

Sail Number: 158 Sail Number: 671

Berth Location: Lake Home
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Fourqurean, John and Alexa (daughter) Hull, James and Martha

6806 Fegan Road  2827 Wilton Road SW  

Summerfield, NC   27358 Roanoke, VA   24102

Home: (336) 643-7135 Home: (540) 344-6732

Work: (336) 407-0944 Cell: (540) 520-2778

email: jfourqurean@gallins.com email: jhull25172@aol.com

Boat Make/Model: J/24 Boat Make/Model: Pearson 26

Boat Name: Dark Horse Boat Name: Fool's Game

Sail Number: 1024 Sail Number: 1183

Berth Location: Lake Home (R6) Berth Location: VISA

Gearhart, Bob and Lisa Kovach, Dale

1228 Peters Pike Road  12206 Heather Way  

Wirtz, VA   24181 Herndon, VA   20170

Cell: (540) 243-0796 Home: (703) 450-7026

email: bobg235@juno.com Cell: (571) 535-5992

Boat Make/Model: Beneteau First 285 email: dkovach@greeley-hansen.com

Boat Name: More Mischief

Sail Number: 144 Lindquist, Kurt and Winnifred

Berth Location: Waterfront Park Campground 303 Virginia Avenue  

Danville, VA   24541

Gobble, Mark and Nancy Home: (434) 797-2835

60 Lockport Circle  Cell: (434) 770-8880

Moneta, VA   24121 email: kurtlindquist@earthlink.com

Home: (540) 520-1266

Work: (540) 985-5437 Lingner, Mike

email: mgobble@comcast.net

Boat Make/Model: Hunter 23

Boat Name: Always Something Home: 

Sail Number: 1256 Cell: 

Berth Location: Lake Home email: mikelingner@gmail.com

Boat Make/Model: Harbor 20

Greier, Paul and Patricia Boat Name: Easy Goer

126 Pine Cone Drive  Sail Number: 337

Huddleston, VA   24104

Cell: (540) 798-0158 Maloney, Mike and Louise

email: pfgreier@icloud.com 84 Revolution Road  

Boat Make/Model: American 18 Wirtz, VA   24184

Boat Name: Dodger Cell: (540) 721-8441

Berth Location: Lake Home Cell 2: (540) 420-7626

email: mmaloney58@aol.com

Grogan, Bob

163 Summit Way SW  Miller, Tom

Roanoke, VA   24014 2715 Montvale Road  

Home: (276) 340-8110 Roanoke, VA   24015

Work: (540) 224-1590 Home: (540) 556-2291

Work 2: (540) 355-2159 Work: (540) 853-0352

email: bobskitoy@yahoo.com email: tom_miller@cox.net

Boat Make/Model: Hunter 23

Boat Name: Twinkle

Sail Number: 686

Berth Location: PPYC



Oginz, Seth and Judie Sampson, Anne

PO Box 20795  5091 Dan Robin Road  

Roanoke, VA   24018 Salem, VA   24153

Home: (540) 982-0639 Home: (540) 589-1909

email: alarmingsails@verizon.net email: sampsona7@gmail.com

Boat Make/Model: S-2 30'

Boat Name: Alarming Schaible, Jim and Sonja

Sail Number: 505 9060 Booker T. Washington Highway  

Berth Location: PPYC Wirtz, VA   24184

Home: (540) 721-5066

Phillip, Pete and Judy Work: (540) 297-1085

108 Hillcrest Heights Drive  email: jasks@embarqmail.com

Moneta, VA   24121 Boat Make/Model: B25

Home: (540) 719-0009 Boat Name: Spyder

email: phillip3511@aol.com Sail Number: 46

Boat Make/Model: J/24 Berth Location: Crazy Horse Marina

Boat Name: Rascal

Sail Number: 3511 Schramm, John

Boat 2 Make/Model: O'Day 35 4217 Wheatland Road  

Boat 2 Name: Joie de Vivre Bedford, VA   24523

Boat 2 Sail Number: 329 Home: (434) 215-8451

Berth Location: Lake Home email: shnool@shnool.com

Boat Make/Model: C&C 32

Poldiak, Pam Boat Name: Freedom

125 Catamaran Lane Sail Number: 222

Moneta, VA   24121 Berth Location: VISA

Home: (540) 819-4370

Cell: (540) 819-4370 Schraw, Rod

Work: (540) 444-2930 111 Pinecone Drive

email: pampoldiak@yahoo.com Huddleston, VA  24101

Boat Make/Model: J/27 Home: (540) 297-6131

Boat Name: Juggernaut Work: (540) 520-3443

Sail Number: 166 email: vaschraws@gmail.com

Berth Location: VISA Boat Make/Model: Ericson 23

Boat Name: Second Wind

Ramsey, Reuben and White, Ellen Sail Number: 470

100 Dockside Circle, Unit 208 Berth Location: Lake Home

Moneta, VA   24121

Home: (434) 3846667 Stratton, Alan

email: chanceventure@aol.com PO Box 152  

Dublin, VA   24084

Runyan, Des and Carol Home: (540) 320-5016

4301 Burke Place  Fearrington email: alans@ajsva.com

Pittsboro, NC   27312 Boat Make/Model: Flying Scot

Home: (919) 428-1877 Boat Name: Windrider

email: des.runyan@gmail.com

email 2: drunyan@unc.edu

Boat Make/Model: Alerion Express 20

Boat Name: Audacious

Sail Number: 51062



Toone, Bob and Donni

37 Paradise Lane  

Union Hall, VA   24176

Home: (540) 576-1904

Cell: (540) 588-1968

email: bobtoone@yahoo.com

Boat Make/Model: Harbor 20

Boat Name: Stressless

Sail Number: 212

Berth Location: Lake Home

Whitt, Ken and Marlene

7111 Crescet Ridge Drive  

Chapel Hill, NC   27516

Home: (919) 929-8866

Cell: (919) 616-2925

email: jkw_mew@bellsouth.net

Boat Make/Model: Alerion Express 20

Boat Name: Destiny

Sail Number: 6

Berth Location: Lake Home

Honorary Member

Richardson, Marcie

60 Marina Point Road  

Union Hall, VA   24176

Work: (540) 576-2019

email: ppycco@msn.com

Owners of PPYC


